
Pachet electric

I.D.: 87779024

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 195,10 RON - 195,10 RON

Descriere: Pachet materiale electrice, conform oferta nr. 194/02.10.2023, format din: 1 H5-5M, PRELUNGITOR 5PRIZE 5M buc 1 59,00 2 TL-D 18W/840 buc 5 10,50 52,50 3 TL-D 36W/840 buc 5 13,00 65,00 4 GW 28011 STECHER 2P+E 16A 220V buc 4 4,65 18,60
